
BCPractical Exam./VACI2023/ 

No. 

1 

The practical examination for Value Addition Courses (VAC) for all students of 1 Year, llnd Semester (2022-2023) of Bharati College (as well as students from other cluster Colleges registered with Bharati College) will be held on 1sh July 2023 (Saturday) as per the following schedule. 

3. 

All students are required to report at 09:00 am in the respective rooms allotted for VAC practical examination as follows: 
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6. 

7 

8 

9. 

(University of Delhi) 
C-4, Janak Puri, New Delhi-1 10058 

Practical Examination for Value Addition Courses (VAC), Semester-I1 (2022-2023) 

Art of Being Happy 

BHARATI COLLEGE 

Name of VAC Paper 

Financial Literacy 
Constitutional Values & Fundamental Duties 

Swachh Bharat 

NCC-2 

NOTICE 

Panchkosha: Holistic Development of 
Personality 
Reading Indian Fiction in English 

Digital Empowerment 

Prof. Mala Rani 
Nodal Officer (VAC) 
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A 

D 

A 

A 
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A 
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Dated: 07.07.2023 

A 
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Students may contact their respective teachers for any further clarification. 

Room No. 

G-1 
G-2 
G-3 
G-4 

-101 
103 
104 
203 

202 

302 
303 
304 

G-6 

204 

Computer Lab.-II 
Ground Floor 
Computer Lab. 

Prof. Saloní Gupta 
Principal 
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